Switchmode 60 Watts
CFM Series Features:
■■ Universal input
■■ Input to output isolation 3000Vac
■■ Open frame format
■■ Chassis mounting
■■ High efficiency
■■ Industry standard pin-out
■■ UL, CSA, TUV approved CE marked
D i m e n s i o n s
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Tel: 01869 278585 sales@powerfactor.co.uk
Fax: 01869 278989 www.powerfactor.co.uk
Max Output Output Efficiency Model
Power Voltage Current Type
60 3.3 8000mA 74% CFM 60S033
60 5.0 8000mA 76% CFM 60S050
60 9.0 6670mA 80% CFM 60S090
60 12.0 5000mA 82% CFM 60S120
60 15.0 4000mA 83% CFM 60S150
60 24.0 2500mA 85% CFM 60S240
60 48.0 1250mA 87% CFM 60S480
AC Input 85 to 264 Vac 47 to 63 Hz.
Line Regulation ±0.05% max.over i/p range
Load Regulation ±1.0% max. (10-100% load change)
Hold-up Time 16mS typical (@ 115Vac input and full load)
Ripple and Noise 50mV (3.3 and 5 volt types), 1% of Vout nom. (all other types).  Max. pk.-pk. (20MHz.)
Temperature Range Operating: 0°C to +45°C.  Storage -40°C to +100°C